
Sensor value report
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no data for last measurement

●

Report date: 23.12.2025 7.30.00 - 24.12.2025 7.30.00

●

14

last measurement more than 10 measurement intervals 
before

22.1.2026 14.39.12

Asset: VDW - Repair Centre GPRS Gateway TGG Tel: +316 57105258

●

5.007

last measurement less than 10 measurement intervals 
before

14.5

●

2.7°C■Ext Temperature 1B01 - Sensor 1

StateLatest valueLatest measurementAvg valueMax valueMin valueUnitSensorNode


